
CPI

Rate of change
in % over
previous year

86.0 11.6
91.4 6.3
92.1 0.8
96.9 5.2
98.9 2.0
99.5 0.6
99.1 -0.4
99.8 0.7

Rate of change in
% Over previous
quarter

Qtr 1 80.9 4.1
Qtr 2 82.6 2.0
Qtr 3 88.3 7.0
Qtr 4 92.2 4.4
Qtr 1 92.1 0.0
Qtr 2 92.7 0.6
Qtr 3 91.3 -1.5
Qtr 4 89.6 -1.8
Qtr 1 91.4 2.0
Qtr 2 92.3 0.9
Qtr 3 92.1 -0.1
Qtr 4 92.7 0.6
Qtr 1 95.0 2.5
Qtr 2 95.2 0.4
Qtr 3 96.5 1.3
Qtr 4 101.0 4.7
Qtr 1 100.4 -0.6
Qtr 2 100.4 0.0
Qtr 3 98.6 -1.8
Qtr 4 96.3 -2.3
Qtr 1 102.6 6.5
Qtr 2 99.9 -2.6
Qtr 3 98.5 -1.4
Qtr 4 97.0 -1.6
Qtr 1 98.5 1.5
Qtr 2 98.6 0.1
Qtr 3 98.4 -0.1
Qtr 4 100.9 2.5
Qtr 1 100.9 -0.1
Qtr 2 99.8 -1.0
Qtr 3 98.9 -0.9
Qtr 4 99.7 0.8
Qtr 1 101.3 1.6
Qtr 2
Qtr 3
Qtr 4
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Economic Indicators
Consumer Price Index (CPI) Summary :
(Base Period : Average Prices February 2016 = 100)
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